English
LED RECESSED MINI PANEL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED RECESSED MINI PANEL has a low-profile,
classic design that gives it a sleek look with efficient lighting. It features smooth

2.	Place the mounting plate and secure its position with screws on the beams.
21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
JBR ROUND
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 810050737449 2 9.8" x 8.7" x 9.1" 6.8 lb 10810050737446
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 810050738385 2 9.8" x 8.7" x 9.1" 6.8 lb 20810050738389
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BZ-6PACK 819201022458 2 9.8" x 8.7" x 9.1" 6.8 lb 20819201022452
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 810050737456 2 9.8" x 8.7" x 9.1" 6.8 lb 10810050737453
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050737197 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lb 10810050737194
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-12PACK 810050739719 1 12" x 11.6" x 5.3" 8.8 lb -
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 810050738392 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lb 20810050738396
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738903 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lb 10810050738900
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050737210 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lb 10810050737217
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050737241 2 13" x 12.4" x 8.1" 11.1 lb 10810050737248
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-12PACK 810050739726 1 12.4" x 10.8" x 7.3" 10.4 lb -
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 810050738408 2 13" x 12.4" x 8.1" 11.1 lb 20810050738402
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738910 2 13" x 12.4" x 8.1" 11.1 lb 10810050738917
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 810050737265 2 13" x 12.4" x 8.1" 11.1 lb 10810050737262
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-WH 810050737470 4 9.7" x 9.7" x 9.5" 6 lb 10810050737477
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-BK 810050737487 4 9.7" x 9.7" x 9.5" 6 lb 10810050737484
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-WH 810050737494 4 12.4" x 9.6" x 12.4" 7.9 lb 10810050737491
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-BK 810050737500 4 12.4" x 9.6" x 12.4" 7.9 lb 10810050737507
INSTALLATION GUIDE
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION:
Please read all the instructions below before installation.
	▶ Make sure that the supply voltage corresponds to the rated product voltage.
	▶ The product must be installed by a qualified electrician in accordance with the
National Electrical Code and corresponding local codes.
	▶ If the product is damaged, do not use it.
     WARNING
RISK OF PERSONAL INJURY – READ and follow all WARNINGS and
installation instructions. Keep or give to the owner for future reference.
Risk of cuts: Wear gloves to prevent cuts or abrasions when removing from
carton, handling, installing, and maintaining this product.
Risk of electric shock: This product must be installed in accordance with the
applicable installation code by a person familiar with the construction and
operation of the product and the hazards involved.
Risk of Fire: Minimum 194°F supply conductors. Consult a qualified electrician to
ensure correct branch circuit conductor.
ASD® assumes no responsibility for claims arising out of improper or careless
Installation or handling of this product.
English
LED RECESSED MINI PANEL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions UPC
ASD-MPLR-346-SC New construction mounting plate with round holes and sliding clips Iron 1.1 lb 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 810050731577